



AV SAVVY. NETWORK SMART.

The Personal Computer Store, Inc.
1400 University Drive East - College Station, TX 77840
Phone 979-846-9727 Fax 979-268-1017
www.Avinext.com

Quotation

Quote #	Date
198102-A	05/17/22
Sales Rep	
Jonathan Reed 979-595-2798 Ext. reed@avinext.com	

For	Phones			
Trevor Lansdown Brazos County - IT Department 205 East 27th Street Bryan, TX 77803	(979) 361-4686			
	PO #	Terms	Ship Date	Ship Via
		Net 30 days	2/3/2022	Will Call STD

	Part	Description	Qty	Price	Ext. Price
1		Parts and Equipment	1	\$307,382.05	\$307,382.05
2	R2H29A	Aruba AP-505 (US) Unified AP	1	\$452.60	\$452.60
3	SERMISC	Miscellaneous Parts	1	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00
4	HDWMOUNT	Display Mounting Hardware	1	\$1,950.00	\$1,950.00
5	HDWRACKMED	Miscellaneous Rack Hardware - Medium	1	\$175.00	\$175.00
6	SHP10010	Freight	1	\$3,405.00	\$3,405.00
7	28871	(10) 6FT BLK USB 2.0 USB-C TO USB-A M/M CABLE	10	\$13.99	\$139.90
8	AM-3200	Crestron AM-3200 AirMedia® Series 3 Receiver 200	1	\$1,207.00	\$1,207.00
9	AMP-X300	Crestron AMP-X300 X-Series Amplifier	1	\$568.00	\$568.00
10	CBL-HD-12	(19) Crestron CBL-HD-12 Crestron® Certified HDMI® Interface Cable, 18 Gbps, 12 ft (3.6 m)	19	\$49.70	\$944.30
11	CP4N	Crestron CP4N 4-Series™ Control System	1	\$1,988.00	\$1,988.00
12	DMF-CI-8	(2) Crestron DMF-CI-8 DigitalMedia™ Card Chassis for DM-NVX-C & DMCf, 8 Slots	2	\$1,562.00	\$3,124.00
13	DM-NVX-360	(10) Crestron DM-NVX-360 DM NVX® 4K60 4:4:4 HDR Network AV Encoder/Decoder	10	\$1,278.00	\$12,780.00
14	DM-NVX-360C	(12) Crestron DM-NVX-360C DM NVX® 4K60 4:4:4 HDR Network AV Encoder/Decoder Card	12	\$1,405.80	\$16,869.60
15	DM-TXRX-100-STR	(2) Crestron DM-TXRX-100-STR HD Streaming Transmitter/Receiver	2	\$1,420.00	\$2,840.00
16	TS-1070-B-S	(2) Crestron TS-1070-B-S 10.1 in. Tabletop Touch Screen, Black Smooth	2	\$2,130.00	\$4,260.00
17	Quantum Ultra 305	Extron:Quantum Ultra 305	1	\$44,478.57	\$44,478.57
18	Monitor	(16) Generic Monitor	16	\$350.00	\$5,600.00
19	PC	(10) Generic:PC	10	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00
20	JL728A#ABA	ARUBA 6200F 48G CL4 4SFP+740W SWCH US PL-WB	1	\$7,449.00	\$7,449.00
21	DIGI-USB2	LWC DIGI-USB2 USB 2.0 EXTENDER SET	1	\$455.15	\$455.15
22	100036	(76) EZ-RJ45 BOOT CAT6 CLEAR	76	\$0.17	\$12.92

	Part	Description	Qty	Price	Ext. Price
23	11108080034	(76) RJ45 PLUG 8P8C CAT6 CLEAR	76	\$0.45	\$34.20
24	24-4P-P-L6-EN-BLK	(5700) LWC 24-4P-P-L6-EN-BLK CAT6 550 23/4P UTP CMP BLACK	5700	\$0.48	\$2,736.00
25	920-008671	(10) MK540 ADVANCED Wireless Keyboard and Mouse Combo. MK540 Advanced is an instantly familiar wireless keyboard and mouse combo built for precision, comfort, and reliability.	10	\$59.99	\$599.90
26	960-000971	(8) Logitech 960-000971 Logitech Webcam C930e - N/A - USB - N/A - NAMR - C930E	8	\$126.09	\$1,008.72
27	DWR-35-22PD	Middle Atlantic DWR-35-22PD 35SP/22D WALLRACK W/PLEXI	1	\$1,279.00	\$1,279.00
28	Furniture	Middle Atlantic Viewpoint Series Custom Furniture BCSO Command Room Project	1	\$49,950.00	\$49,950.00
29	PD-915RV-RN	(3) Middle Atlantic PD-915RV-RN 9 VERT OUTLET 15A RCKMT	3	\$207.24	\$621.72
30	CJ688TGBL	(48) 1PK BLK MOD CAT6 UT P8P8W UNIV TG MOQ50	48	\$15.75	\$756.00
31	CPP48FMWBLY	48PORT BLK MOD FLUSH MNT PATCH DIRECT SHIP INCREMENTAL OF 1	1	\$106.37	\$106.37
32	211996-101	(8) Plantronics:211996-101	8	\$150.00	\$1,200.00
33	SLQUD-110-P	QSC SLQUD-110-P Q-SYS Core 110 UCI Deployment Software License, Perpetual.	1	\$163.40	\$163.40
34	CORE 110f	QSC CORE 110f Unified Core with 24 local audio I/O channels, 128x128 total network I/O channels with 8x8 Software-based Dante license included, USB AV bridging, dual LAN ports, POTS and VoIP telephony, 16x16 GPIO, 16 next-generation AEC processors, 1RU.	1	\$2,979.20	\$2,979.20
35	F-IE015RM130	(2) Samsung Video Wall IER - 130 WITH 1.5MM FHD 3X3	2	\$62,149.40	\$124,298.80
36	SMART1500RMXL2UA	Tripp Lite SMART1500RMXL2UA SMARTPRO 1.5KVA 1350W LINE INTERACTIVE SINE WAVE UPS, EXTENDED-RUN & SNMPWEBCARD	1	\$749.70	\$749.70
37	CS 4000 Series	Wiremold:CS 4000 Series	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
38		Installation Labor	1	\$59,407.00	\$59,407.00
39	SER100014	(108) Avinext Project Manager	108	\$125.00	\$13,500.00
40	SER10007	(149) Avinext A/V Technician	149	\$95.00	\$14,155.00
41	SER10008	(117) Avinext Lead A/V Technician	117	\$125.00	\$14,625.00
42	SER100080	(62) Avinext Lead A/V Programmer	62	\$160.00	\$9,920.00
43	SER10009	(19) Avinext Lead A/V Designer	19	\$160.00	\$3,040.00
44	SER70000	(3) Avinext Training Service	3	\$125.00	\$375.00
45	SER500695	Avinext 3D Rendering with Virtual Walk-Thru	1	\$3,792.00	\$3,792.00
46		3 Year On-Site Warranty	1	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
47	WARO3	3 Year On-Site Warranty	1	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00

SubTotal \$388,789.05

Sales Tax \$0.00

Shipping \$0.00

Total \$388,789.05

QUOTES ARE VALID FOR 30 DAYS FROM THE DATE SHOWN ABOVE. PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE - PRICES BASED UPON
TOTAL PURCHASE - ALL SERVICES TO BE BILLED AT PUBLISHED RATES